PIN

Suspension

Distal Locking
+ Lanyard
+Cushion

Length

20-24 cm

OV=RLAY TF

SIZING CHART

To determine the correct size, the measurement protocol starts by identifying the suspension type,
followed by measuring the limb length and circumference at a specific height.

Kl

:

Distal lanyard

.

(22"
PIN

Length (L)

L = From end of
liner to perineum

Perineum

If L is between 20cm and 24cm

SH

Circumference
32-36 cm
36-40 cm
40-45cm
45-48 cm
48-52 cm
52-62 cm

If L is between 24cm and 32cm

Circumference (C)
Height (H) = 8 cm from

distal end

[

'H

Refer to the chart for the product code
based on measured circumference at
8 cm from distal end.

Code

OVTF-32-SH-PIN
OVTF-38-SH-PIN
OVTF-40-SH-PIN
OVTF-44-SH-PIN
OVTF-48-SH-PIN
OVTF-52-SH-PIN

Suspension

Distal Locking
+ Lanyard
+Cushion

XL

Circumference

32-36cm
36-40 cm
40-45cm
45-48 cm
48-52 cm
52-62 cm

+32cm

If L is greater than 32cm

Compatible with distal
locking systems, cushion
liners and lanyards

Code

OVTF-32-XL-PIN
OVTF-38-XL-PIN
OVTF-40-XL-PIN
OVTF-44-XL-PIN
OVTF-48-XL-PIN
OVTF-52-XL-PIN

24-32cm

32-36 cm
36-40 cm
40-45cm
45-48 cm
48-52 cm
52-62 cm

OVTF-32-LG-PIN
OVTF-38-LG-PIN
OVTF-40-LG-PIN
OVTF-44-LG-PIN
OVTF-48-LG-PIN
OVTF-52-LG-PIN

Please see next page for
Vacuum suspensions %

ETHNOCARE™




VAC

Suspension

Vacuum Suspension
(Distally Positioned Seal)

Compatible with distal
seal vacuum systems

OV=RLAY TF

SIZING CHART

To determine the correct size, the measurement protocol starts by identifying the suspension type,
followed by measuring the limb length and circumference on top of the seal.

Vacuum Suspension

(Seal must be positioned distally)

VAC

Length (L)

L = From top of seal
to perineum

Perineum | | [

If L is between 20cm and 24cm If L is greater than 24cm

SH LG

Circumference (C)

Height (H) = 6cm on
Top of seal

Refer to the chart for the product code
based on measured circumference at
6 cm on top of the seal.

Length Circumference Code
32-38cm OVTF-32-SH-VAC
38-42cm OVTF-38-SH-VAC

20-24em 42-47 cm OVTF-40-SH-VAC

47-50 cm OVTF-44-SH-VAC
50-54 cm OVTF-48-SH-VAC
54-62cm OVTF-52-SH-VAC
32-38cm OVTF-32-LG-VAC
38-42cm OVTF-38-LG-VAC

+24.0m gl ek Please see next page for
47-50 cm OVTF-44-LG-VAC
50-54 cm OVTF-48-LG-VAC Other suspensions %
54-62cm OVTF-52-LG-VAC

ETHNOCARE™



